
2024-2025  Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Ronald Mays
Host: Ballard Memorial High School
  3561 Paducah Road
  Barlow, KY   42024
Host AD: Ronald Mays
  Email: ronald.mays@ballard.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (270) 983-0333
Draw Date/Time: October 24, '24 6:30 PM
Site: Ballard Memorial
  3561 Paducah Road
  Barlow, KY   42024
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 2
Manager: Jacob Ezell
Host: Hopkinsville High School
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Host AD: Jacob Ezell
  Email: jacob.ezell@christian.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (270) 484-1115
Draw Date/Time: October 24, '24
Site: Hopkinsville
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 3
Manager: Justin Cook
Host: McLean County High School
  1859 Hwy 136E
  Calhoun, KY   42327
Host AD: Justin Cook
  Email: justin.cook@mclean.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (270) 256-1727
Draw Date/Time: October 26, '24 10:00 AM
Site: McLean County
  1859 Hwy 136E
  Calhoun, KY   42327
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 4
Manager: John Allen
Host: Metcalfe County High School
  208 Randolph St.
  Edmonton, KY   42129
Host AD: John Allen
  Email: john.allen@metcalfe.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (270) 576-1513
Draw Date/Time: October 25, '24 10:00 AM
Site: Metcalfe County
  208 Randolph St.
  Edmonton, KY   42129
Start Date: October 27, '24

Region 5
Manager: Brennen Milby
Host: Green County High School
  302 Brummal Ave.
  Greensburg, KY   42743
Host AD: Brennen Milby
  Email: brennen.milby@green.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (270) 299-6388
Draw Date/Time: October 26, '24
Site: Green County
  302 Brummal Ave.
  Greensburg, KY   42743
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 6
Manager: Nick Waddell
Host: Pleasure Ridge Park High School
  5901 Greenwood Rd
  Louisville, KY   40258
Host AD: Nick Waddell
  Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-485-8311
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
  5901 Greenwood Rd
  Louisville, KY   40258
Start Date: October 29, '24

Region 7
Manager: David Zuberer
Host: DuPont Manual High School
  120 West Lee Street
  Louisville, KY   40208
Host AD: David Zuberer
  Email: David.Zuberer@Jefferson.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (502) 500-5632
Site: DuPont Manual
  120 West Lee Street
  Louisville, KY   40208
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 8
Manager: Chrissy Roberts
Host: Eminence High School
  254 W Broadway St
  Eminence, KY   40019
Host AD: Chrissy Roberts
  Email: Chrissy.roberts@eminence.kyschools.us
Draw Date/Time: October 26, '24
Site: Eminence
  254 W Broadway St
  Eminence, KY   40019
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 9
Manager: Jim Demler
Host: St. Henry District High School
  3755 Scheben Drive
  Erlanger, KY   41018
Host AD: Jim Demler
  Email: jdemler@shdhs.org
  Phone (cell): (859)802-2812
Draw Date/Time: October 26, '24 8:30 AM
Site: St. Henry District
  3755 Scheben Drive
  Erlanger, KY   41018
Start Date: October 27, '24

Region 10
Manager: Wade Smith
Host: Bracken County High School
  350 West Miami Street
  Brooksville, KY   41004
Host AD: Wade Smith
  Email: wade.smith@bracken.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-782-1884
Draw Date/Time: October 26, '24 9:00 AM
Site: Bracken County
  350 West Miami Street
  Brooksville, KY   41004
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 11
Manager: Robbie Cooksey
Host: Madison Central High School
  705 N 2nd St
  Richmond, KY   40475
Host AD: Robbie Cooksey
  Email: robert.cooksey@madison.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (859) 893-2527
Site: Madison Central
  705 N 2nd St
  Richmond, KY   40475
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 12
Manager: Mark Miracle
Host: West Jessamine High School
  2101 Wilmore Road
  Nicholasville, KY   40356
Host AD: Mark Miracle
  Email: Mark.Miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (859) 229-2319
Site: West Jessamine
  2101 Wilmore Road
  Nicholasville, KY   40356
Start Date: October 28, '24

Region 13
Manager: Tiffany Rowe
Host: Harlan High School
  420 E. Central St.
  Harlan, KY   40831
Host AD: Tiffany Rowe
  Email: tiffany.hamm@harlanind.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 828-400-5679
Draw Site: Harlan High School Library
Draw Date/Time: October 25, '24 10:30 AM
Site: Harlan
  420 E. Central St.
  Harlan, KY   40831
Start Date: October 26, '24

Region 14
Manager: Doug Brewer
Host: Powell County High School
  700 W College Ave
  Stanton, KY   40380
Host AD: Doug Brewer
  Email: doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (606) 344-4304
Draw Date/Time: October 24, '24 10:00 AM
Site: Powell County
  700 W College Ave
  Stanton, KY   40380
Start Date: October 26, '24

Region 15
Manager: Eugene Lyons
Host: Pike County Central High School
  1901 US Hwy 119 North
  Pikeville, KY   41501
Host AD: Eugene Lyons
  Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (606) 631-1664
Draw Date/Time: October 25, '24 10:00 AM
Site: Pike County Central
  1901 US Hwy 119 North
  Pikeville, KY   41501
Start Date: October 28, '24
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2024-2025  Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Manager: Braxton Howard
Host: Morgan County High School
  150 Road To Success
  West Liberty, KY   41472
Host AD: Braxton Howard
  Email: braxton.howard@morgan.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): (606) 495-8876
Site: Morgan County
  150 Road To Success
  West Liberty, KY   41472
Start Date: October 28, '24
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